
男子60m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 M-24 22 1970 清水 大樹 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 21 名古屋市

3 M25 22 1529 山口 耕平 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ 29 名古屋市

4 M30 22 1808 大川 貴也 ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶﾔ 30 豊明市

5 M30 23 11122 伊藤 拓一郎 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸｲﾁﾛｳ 33 三重県

6 M30 22 1922 清水 尚樹 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ 34 大府市

7
8

2組 1
2 M35 22 1315 山口 悠太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ 35 みよし市

3 M35 23 10923 竹内 正人 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾏｻﾄ 36 三重県

4 M35 22 1828 山本 貴之 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ 36 名古屋市

5 M35 22 1274 山口 峰昌 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾏｻ 38 東郷町

6 M35 22 1373 桂川 祐一 ｶﾂﾗｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ 38 名古屋市

7 M35 21 1979 菊池 将弘 ｷｸﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 39 静岡県

8 M35 22 1497 加智 俊介 ｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 39 春日井市
3組 1 M40 27 2338 梅本 健太 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ 40 大阪府

2 M40 22 1527 荻原 秀文 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾌﾐ 40 豊橋市

3 M40 21 1930 山﨑 公裕 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 42 静岡県

4 M40 24 10397 小野 宏貴 ｵﾉ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 42 岐阜県

5 M40 22 1048 増田 憲保 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾘﾔｽ 43 岡崎市

6 M40 22 1499 太田 智彦 ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 43 あま市

7 M40 22 1744 井本 絢哉 ｲﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 44 豊橋市

8 M40 23 10609 平野 昭仁 ﾋﾗﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ 44 三重県
4組 1

2 M45 23 10703 酒井 茂宏 ｻｶｲ ｼｹﾞﾋﾛ 45 三重県

3 M45 22 1537 高橋 武 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｹｼ 45 岡崎市

4 M45 23 11103 松葉 崇道 ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾐﾁ 46 三重県

5 M45 22 1642 野崎 尚広 ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾋﾛ 47 大府市

6 M45 21 1776 太田 剛史 ｵｵﾀ ﾂﾖｼ 47 静岡県

7 M45 22 1480 澁谷 宏永 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛﾅｶﾞ 47 大府市

8 M45 22 1686 佐藤 徳人 ｻﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋﾄ 48 碧南市
5組 1 M45 22 1092 犬飼 真介 ｲﾇｶｲ ｼﾝｽｹ 48 豊田市

2 M45 22 1300 栗本 直規 ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 49 刈谷市

3 M50 22 765 織田 明 ｵﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ 50 名古屋市

4 M50 22 1487 坂本 龍郎 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｵ 50 名古屋市

5 M50 22 1411 森 新介 ﾓﾘ ｼﾝｽｹ 51 知立市

6 M50 22 1244 佐藤 正典 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 51 名古屋市

7 M50 22 827 河野 洋幸 ｶﾜﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 51 西尾市

8 M50 22 970 石黒 文康 ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾌﾐﾔｽ 51 岩倉市



男子60m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
6組 1 M50 22 1620 中島 幹夫 ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｷｵ 52 豊田市

2 M50 23 11079 林 宏樹 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛｷ 53 三重県

3 M50 23 10728 松井 稔幸 ﾏﾂｲ ﾄｼﾕｷ 53 三重県

4 M50 22 1458 前田 幸則 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾉﾘ 53 東浦町

5 M50 22 1888 竹内 博昭 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾛｱｷ 53 名古屋市

6 M50 22 1593 加藤 義一 ｶﾄｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 53 豊橋市

7 M50 22 1630 宮宅 義夫 ﾐﾔｹ ﾖｼｵ 54 安城市

8 M50 22 1011 牧野 吉哲 ﾏｷﾉ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 54 豊川市
7組 1

2 M55 22 1644 伊集院 誠 ｲｼﾞｭｳｲﾝ ﾏｺﾄ 55 名古屋市

3 M55 22 604 小川 裕之 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 56 半田市

4 M55 22 929 加藤 公司 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｼﾞ 56 岡崎市

5 M55 22 1778 原間井 重樹 ﾊﾗﾏｲ ｼｹﾞｷ 56 半田市

6 M55 24 10541 伊藤 幹男 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｵ 57 岐阜県

7 M55 24 10534 中川 貴雅 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾏｻ 58 岐阜県

8 M55 22 680 渡辺 実 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾙ 59 一宮市
8組 1

2 M60 22 1734 飯田 正広 ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 60 日進市

3 M60 22 1071 都築 大 ﾂﾂﾞｷ ﾏｻﾙ 61 名古屋市

4 M60 23 10857 後藤 芳伸 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 62 三重県

5 M60 22 661 畠中 一起 ﾊﾀﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 63 豊川市

6 M60 25 980 古澤 昌彦 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾏｻﾋｺ 64 滋賀県

7 M60 22 1624 石若 孝幸 ｲｼﾜｶ ﾀｶﾕｷ 64 大府市

8
9組 1

2 M65 23 10256 水谷 隆義 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾖｼ 65 三重県

3 M65 22 1032 ⿁頭 治夫 ｷﾄｳ ﾊﾙｵ 67 名古屋市

4 M65 22 387 兵藤 隆昭 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾀｶｱｷ 68 岡崎市

5 M70 22 1114 浅川 昌信 ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ 70 知立市

6 M70 22 312 松宮 俊彦 ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾄｼﾋｺ 71 豊橋市

7 M70 23 10478 山中 茂生 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼｹﾞｵ 74 三重県

8 M70 23 10471 岩本 茂 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞﾙ 74 三重県
10組 1

2 M75 22 551 松苗 陸郎 ﾏﾂﾅｴ ﾑﾂｵ 75 小牧市

3 M75 22 721 杉浦 善次 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾖｼﾂｸﾞ 76 岡崎市

4 M75 22 533 渡邉 和生 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ 77 西尾市

5 M80 23 10772 近藤 忠之 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ 84 三重県

6 M80 22 143 熊野 三男 ｸﾏﾉ ﾐﾂｵ 84 名古屋市

7 M80 22 1868 井上 博道 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 84 豊橋市

8



男子100m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M-24 22 1965 安永 英生 ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｴｲｷ 23 知多市

2 M-24 22 1846 川村 渉斗 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾄ 24 豊田市

3 M25 22 1845 藏辻 賢 ｸﾗﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝ 25 春日井市

4 M25 22 1671 林 哲生 ﾊﾔｼ ﾃｯｾｲ 28 尾張旭市

5 M25 22 1529 山口 耕平 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ 29 名古屋市

6 M25 22 1875 大竹 秀幸 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 29 犬山市

7 M30 23 10956 喜多嶋 勝平 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 30 三重県

8 M30 22 1808 大川 貴也 ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶﾔ 30 豊明市
2組 1

2 M30 23 11138 松浦 亮太 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 30 三重県

3 M30 22 1922 清水 尚樹 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ 34 大府市

4 M30 22 1503 加藤 隆彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋｺ 34 東海市

5 M35 22 1315 山口 悠太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ 35 みよし市

6 M35 22 1676 野村 太一 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 36 名古屋市

7 M35 22 1653 日下部 智久 ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾄﾓﾋｻ 36 岡崎市

8
3組 1

2 M35 23 10923 竹内 正人 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾏｻﾄ 36 三重県

3 M35 22 1828 山本 貴之 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ 36 名古屋市

4 M35 22 1274 山口 峰昌 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾏｻ 38 東郷町

5 M35 22 1373 桂川 祐一 ｶﾂﾗｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ 38 名古屋市

6 M35 21 1979 菊池 将弘 ｷｸﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 39 静岡県

7 M35 22 1930 榊原 宏樹 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 39 半田市

8 M35 22 1497 加智 俊介 ｶﾁ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 39 春日井市
4組 1 M40 27 2338 梅本 健太 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ 40 大阪府

2 M40 22 1574 酒井 隆行 ｻｶｲ ﾀｶﾕｷ 40 大口町

3 M40 22 1443 岡本 卓也 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ 40 豊橋市

4 M40 22 1527 荻原 秀文 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾌﾐ 40 豊橋市

5 M40 21 1930 山﨑 公裕 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 42 静岡県

6 M40 24 10397 小野 宏貴 ｵﾉ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 42 岐阜県

7 M40 22 1826 竹内 秀行 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 42 岡崎市

8 M40 22 1115 西村 繁 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｹﾞﾙ 43 名古屋市
5組 1

2 M40 22 1882 藤田 健 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹﾝ 43 名古屋市

3 M40 22 1048 増田 憲保 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾘﾔｽ 43 岡崎市

4 M40 22 1499 太田 智彦 ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓﾋｺ 43 あま市

5 M40 22 1744 井本 絢哉 ｲﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 44 豊橋市

6 M45 23 10703 酒井 茂宏 ｻｶｲ ｼｹﾞﾋﾛ 45 三重県

7 M45 27 2343 宮田 晋吾 ﾐﾔﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ 45 大阪府

8 M45 22 1537 高橋 武 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｹｼ 45 岡崎市



男子100m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
6組 1

2 M45 23 11103 松葉 崇道 ﾏﾂﾊﾞ ﾀｶﾐﾁ 46 三重県

3 M45 20 10681 二瓶 秀和 ﾆﾍｲ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ 46 福井県

4 M45 22 1642 野崎 尚広 ﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾋﾛ 47 大府市

5 M45 22 1148 住田 知昭 ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｱｷ 47 あま市

6 M45 21 1776 太田 剛史 ｵｵﾀ ﾂﾖｼ 47 静岡県

7 M45 22 1480 澁谷 宏永 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛﾅｶﾞ 47 大府市

8 M45 23 10433 笠木 辰也 ｶｻｷﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 48 三重県
7組 1

2 M50 22 1795 吉田 昭成 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｷﾅﾘ 50 名古屋市

3 M50 22 1577 竹添 忍 ﾀｹｿﾞｴ ｼﾉﾌﾞ 50 豊田市

4 M50 22 765 織田 明 ｵﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ 50 名古屋市

5 M50 22 1487 坂本 龍郎 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｵ 50 名古屋市

6 M50 22 1411 森 新介 ﾓﾘ ｼﾝｽｹ 51 知立市

7 M50 22 1244 佐藤 正典 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾉﾘ 51 名古屋市

8 M50 22 970 石黒 文康 ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾌﾐﾔｽ 51 岩倉市
8組 1

2 M50 22 1620 中島 幹夫 ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾐｷｵ 52 豊田市

3 M50 23 11054 ⾧田 克則 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｶﾂﾉﾘ 52 三重県

4 M50 23 11079 林 宏樹 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛｷ 53 三重県

5 M50 23 10728 松井 稔幸 ﾏﾂｲ ﾄｼﾕｷ 53 三重県

6 M50 22 1458 前田 幸則 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾉﾘ 53 東浦町

7 M50 22 1888 竹内 博昭 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾛｱｷ 53 名古屋市

8 M50 22 1593 加藤 義一 ｶﾄｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 53 豊橋市
9組 1 M50 22 1630 宮宅 義夫 ﾐﾔｹ ﾖｼｵ 54 安城市

2 M50 22 1011 牧野 吉哲 ﾏｷﾉ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 54 豊川市

3 M50 22 630 松原 憲治 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｹﾝｼﾞ 54 知多市

4 M55 22 1644 伊集院 誠 ｲｼﾞｭｳｲﾝ ﾏｺﾄ 55 名古屋市

5 M55 22 1953 池尻 寛 ｲｹｼﾞﾘ ﾋﾛｼ 56 名古屋市

6 M55 22 604 小川 裕之 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 56 半田市

7 M55 22 929 加藤 公司 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｼﾞ 56 岡崎市

8 M55 22 1778 原間井 重樹 ﾊﾗﾏｲ ｼｹﾞｷ 56 半田市
10組 1 M55 22 1131 金丸 幸靖 ｶﾈﾏﾙ ﾕｷﾔｽ 56 江南市

2 M55 24 10541 伊藤 幹男 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷｵ 57 岐阜県

3 M55 22 835 徳永 増美津 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｻﾐﾂ 57 あま市

4 M55 22 1394 岩田 高広 ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 58 名古屋市

5 M55 24 10534 中川 貴雅 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾏｻ 58 岐阜県

6 M55 22 680 渡辺 実 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐﾉﾙ 59 一宮市

7 M60 22 1188 猪島 政之 ｲﾉｼﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 60 春日井市

8 M60 22 1734 飯田 正広 ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 60 日進市



男子100m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
11組 1

2 M60 22 1476 一色 憲和 ｲｯｼｷ ｹﾝﾜ 61 刈谷市

3 M60 22 1071 都築 大 ﾂﾂﾞｷ ﾏｻﾙ 61 名古屋市

4 M60 23 10857 後藤 芳伸 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 62 三重県

5 M60 22 155 杉浦 拓 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾀｸ 62 豊田市

6 M60 22 661 畠中 一起 ﾊﾀﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 63 豊川市

7 M60 25 980 古澤 昌彦 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾏｻﾋｺ 64 滋賀県

8 M60 22 1174 神田 満 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾙ 64 一宮市
12組 1

2 M65 22 1504 来住南 栄 ｷｽﾅ ｻｶｴ 65 豊田市

3 M65 23 10256 水谷 隆義 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾖｼ 65 三重県

4 M65 22 844 加藤 欣也 ｶﾄｳ ｷﾝﾔ 66 名古屋市

5 M65 22 1032 ⿁頭 治夫 ｷﾄｳ ﾊﾙｵ 67 名古屋市

6 M65 22 387 兵藤 隆昭 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾀｶｱｷ 68 岡崎市

7 M65 24 10085 仙石 照雄 ｾﾝｺﾞｸ ﾃﾙｵ 68 岐阜県

8
13組 1 M70 22 1114 浅川 昌信 ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ 70 知立市

2 M70 22 1861 岡田 収市 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｲﾁ 71 知立市

3 M70 22 312 松宮 俊彦 ﾏﾂﾐﾔ ﾄｼﾋｺ 71 豊橋市

4 M70 22 1230 廣 恒朗 ﾋﾛ ﾂﾈｵ 73 岡崎市

5 M70 23 11067 神園 泰比古 ｶﾐｿﾞﾉ ﾔｽﾋｺ 74 三重県

6 M70 23 10478 山中 茂生 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼｹﾞｵ 74 三重県

7 M70 23 10471 岩本 茂 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞﾙ 74 三重県

8 M70 22 1952 杉山 一明 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 74 名古屋市
14組 1

2 M75 22 551 松苗 陸郎 ﾏﾂﾅｴ ﾑﾂｵ 75 小牧市

3 M75 22 533 渡邉 和生 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ 77 西尾市

4 M80 23 10772 近藤 忠之 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ 84 三重県

5 M80 22 143 熊野 三男 ｸﾏﾉ ﾐﾂｵ 84 名古屋市

6 M80 22 1868 井上 博道 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 84 豊橋市

7 M85 22 1179 秦 伯葵 ｼﾝ ﾊｸｷﾞ 85 大府市

8



男子200m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 M-24 22 1846 川村 渉斗 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾄ 24 豊田市

3 M25 22 1845 藏辻 賢 ｸﾗﾂｼﾞ ｹﾝ 25 春日井市

4 M25 22 1671 林 哲生 ﾊﾔｼ ﾃｯｾｲ 28 尾張旭市

5 M25 22 1529 山口 耕平 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ 29 名古屋市

6 M30 22 1600 丹羽 祥也 ﾆﾜ ｼｮｳﾔ 30 刈谷市

7 M30 22 1808 大川 貴也 ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶﾔ 30 豊明市

8 M30 23 11138 松浦 亮太 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 30 三重県
2組 1

2 M30 23 11122 伊藤 拓一郎 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸｲﾁﾛｳ 33 三重県

3 M30 22 1503 加藤 隆彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋｺ 34 東海市

4 M35 22 1315 山口 悠太 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ 35 みよし市

5 M35 22 1676 野村 太一 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 36 名古屋市

6 M35 22 1373 桂川 祐一 ｶﾂﾗｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｲﾁ 38 名古屋市

7 M40 27 2338 梅本 健太 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾀ 40 大阪府

8 M40 21 1930 山﨑 公裕 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 42 静岡県
3組 1

2 M40 22 1115 西村 繁 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｼｹﾞﾙ 43 名古屋市

3 M40 22 1882 藤田 健 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹﾝ 43 名古屋市

4 M40 22 1048 増田 憲保 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾘﾔｽ 43 岡崎市

5 M40 22 1837 佐藤 幹大 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｷﾋﾛ 44 一宮市

6 M45 27 2343 宮田 晋吾 ﾐﾔﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ 45 大阪府

7 M45 22 1148 住田 知昭 ｽﾐﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｱｷ 47 あま市

8 M45 22 1480 澁谷 宏永 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛﾅｶﾞ 47 大府市
4組 1

2 M45 23 10433 笠木 辰也 ｶｻｷﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 48 三重県

3 M45 21 1390 曽我 卓司 ｿｶﾞ ﾀｸｼﾞ 49 静岡県

4 M50 22 1411 森 新介 ﾓﾘ ｼﾝｽｹ 51 知立市

5 M50 22 970 石黒 文康 ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾌﾐﾔｽ 51 岩倉市

6 M50 22 816 水野 広道 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 51 瀬戸市

7 M50 23 11054 ⾧田 克則 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｶﾂﾉﾘ 52 三重県

8 M50 22 1458 前田 幸則 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾉﾘ 53 東浦町
5組 1

2 M55 22 1941 大谷 雅俊 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾄｼ 57 名古屋市

3 M55 24 10534 中川 貴雅 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾏｻ 58 岐阜県

4 M60 22 1188 猪島 政之 ｲﾉｼﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 60 春日井市

5 M60 22 707 奥山 雄一 ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾕｳｲﾁ 60 尾張旭市

6 M60 23 10857 後藤 芳伸 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 62 三重県

7 M60 22 155 杉浦 拓 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾀｸ 62 豊田市

8 M60 25 980 古澤 昌彦 ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾏｻﾋｺ 64 滋賀県



男子200m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
6組 1

2
3 M65 22 1504 来住南 栄 ｷｽﾅ ｻｶｴ 65 豊田市

4 M65 22 844 加藤 欣也 ｶﾄｳ ｷﾝﾔ 66 名古屋市

5 M65 22 1032 ⿁頭 治夫 ｷﾄｳ ﾊﾙｵ 67 名古屋市

6 M65 22 387 兵藤 隆昭 ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ﾀｶｱｷ 68 岡崎市

7 M65 24 10085 仙石 照雄 ｾﾝｺﾞｸ ﾃﾙｵ 68 岐阜県

8
7組 1 M70 22 1114 浅川 昌信 ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ 70 知立市

2 M70 22 1861 岡田 収市 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｲﾁ 71 知立市

3 M70 23 10478 山中 茂生 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｼｹﾞｵ 74 三重県

4 M70 23 10471 岩本 茂 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼｹﾞﾙ 74 三重県

5 M75 22 533 渡邉 和生 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｵ 77 西尾市

6 M80 23 10772 近藤 忠之 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾀﾞﾕｷ 84 三重県

7 M80 22 143 熊野 三男 ｸﾏﾉ ﾐﾂｵ 84 名古屋市

8 M85 22 1179 秦 伯葵 ｼﾝ ﾊｸｷﾞ 85 大府市

男子400m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 M25 22 1964 雲山 陸 ｸﾓﾔﾏ ﾘｸ 29 小牧市

3 M30 22 1600 丹羽 祥也 ﾆﾜ ｼｮｳﾔ 30 刈谷市

4 M30 23 11023 前田 裕太 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 30 三重県

5 M30 23 10956 喜多嶋 勝平 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 30 三重県

6 M30 23 11122 伊藤 拓一郎 ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸｲﾁﾛｳ 33 三重県

7 M35 22 1578 元谷 達郎 ﾓﾄﾔ ﾀﾂﾛｳ 35 日進市

8
2組 1

2 M40 23 10960 伊藤 勇也 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ 40 三重県

3 M40 22 1527 荻原 秀文 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞﾌﾐ 40 豊橋市

4 M40 22 1837 佐藤 幹大 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｷﾋﾛ 44 一宮市

5 M40 23 10609 平野 昭仁 ﾋﾗﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ 44 三重県

6 M45 20 10681 二瓶 秀和 ﾆﾍｲ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ 46 福井県

7 M45 22 1480 澁谷 宏永 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛﾅｶﾞ 47 大府市

8



男子400m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
3組 1

2 M50 22 1411 森 新介 ﾓﾘ ｼﾝｽｹ 51 知立市

3 M50 22 816 水野 広道 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾋﾛﾐﾁ 51 瀬戸市

4 M50 22 1787 島田 拓征 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 52 ⾧久手市

5 M50 22 1206 前野 克弘 ﾏｴﾉ ｶﾂﾋﾛ 54 安城市

6 M55 24 10626 安田 貴彦 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋｺ 56 岐阜県

7 M55 22 835 徳永 増美津 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｻﾐﾂ 57 あま市

8 M55 22 1394 岩田 高広 ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 58 名古屋市
4組 1 M60 22 1188 猪島 政之 ｲﾉｼﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 60 春日井市

2 M60 22 1156 坂元 隆仁 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 62 安城市

3 M60 22 155 杉浦 拓 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾀｸ 62 豊田市

4 M65 22 844 加藤 欣也 ｶﾄｳ ｷﾝﾔ 66 名古屋市

5 M65 24 10085 仙石 照雄 ｾﾝｺﾞｸ ﾃﾙｵ 68 岐阜県

6 M70 22 1114 浅川 昌信 ｱｻｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ 70 知立市

7 M70 22 1648 牧村 邦男 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｸﾆｵ 72 名古屋市

8 M85 22 1179 秦 伯葵 ｼﾝ ﾊｸｷﾞ 85 大府市

男子800m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 M25 22 1964 雲山 陸 ｸﾓﾔﾏ ﾘｸ 29 小牧市

3 M30 22 1938 高松 勝国 ﾀｶﾏﾂ ｶﾂｸﾆ 30 名古屋市

4 M30 22 1705 松島 良太 ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ 32 豊橋市

5 M30 23 11005 中嶋 良輔 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 32 三重県

6 M35 22 1367 山脇 大輔 ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 39 刈谷市

7 M40 22 1972 清水 正継 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ 43 北名古屋市

8
2組 1

2 M45 24 10634 香西 信宏 ｺｳｻﾞｲ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ 47 岐阜県

3 M45 22 977 髙木 大 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾏｻﾙ 48 豊田市

4 M50 22 1950 林下 徹 ﾊﾔｼｼﾀ ﾄｵﾙ 50 半田市

5 M50 22 1787 島田 拓征 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 52 ⾧久手市

6 M50 22 1615 金田 芳輝 ｶﾅﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾃﾙ 54 豊橋市

7 M55 22 1691 城所 宏行 ｷﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 57 高浜市

8 M55 22 1831 鶴岡 正明 ﾂﾙｵｶ ﾏｻｱｷ 58 東郷町



男子800m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
3組 1

2 M60 22 1156 坂元 隆仁 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 62 安城市

3 M60 22 1624 石若 孝幸 ｲｼﾜｶ ﾀｶﾕｷ 64 大府市

4 M70 22 1648 牧村 邦男 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｸﾆｵ 72 名古屋市

5 M70 22 178 豊川 稔 ﾄﾖｶﾜ ﾐﾉﾙ 72 岡崎市

6 M70 22 1952 杉山 一明 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 74 名古屋市

7
8

男子1500m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M25 22 1875 大竹 秀幸 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 29 犬山市

2 M30 22 1892 村田 健太 ﾑﾗﾀ ｹﾝﾀ 31 名古屋市

3 M30 23 11005 中嶋 良輔 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 32 三重県

4 M40 22 1641 佐藤 強 ｻﾄｳ ﾂﾖｼ 42 名古屋市

5 M45 22 1544 三國 征史 ﾐｸﾆ ｾｲｼﾞ 45 名古屋市

6 M45 22 1764 白井 栄 ｼﾗｲ ｻｶｴ 46 豊川市

7 M45 22 1783 吉田 泰輔 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｲｽｹ 47 名古屋市

8 M45 24 10634 香西 信宏 ｺｳｻﾞｲ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ 47 岐阜県

9 M45 22 977 髙木 大 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾏｻﾙ 48 豊田市

10 M50 22 1456 清水 光治 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐﾂｼﾞ 50 豊橋市

11 M50 22 1905 柘植 英明 ﾂｹﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 50 弥富市

12 M50 22 1760 堀尾 亮介 ﾎﾘｵ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 51 弥富市

13 M50 22 870 横井 孝 ﾖｺｲ ﾀｶｼ 52 東浦町

14 M55 22 1691 城所 宏行 ｷﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 57 高浜市

15 M55 22 1831 鶴岡 正明 ﾂﾙｵｶ ﾏｻｱｷ 58 東郷町

16 M60 22 1156 坂元 隆仁 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾋﾄ 62 安城市

17 M70 22 178 豊川 稔 ﾄﾖｶﾜ ﾐﾉﾙ 72 岡崎市

18 M75 23 10850 野村 邦彦 ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾆﾋｺ 78 三重県

19女子につづく



男子5000m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M25 22 1875 大竹 秀幸 ｵｵﾀｹ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 29 犬山市

2 M30 23 11005 中嶋 良輔 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 32 三重県

3 M35 22 1961 佐野 僚哉 ｻﾉ ﾘｮｳﾔ 38 豊川市

4 M35 22 1731 米村 祥吾 ﾖﾈﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 39 豊田市

5 M40 22 1776 里澤 聡洋 ｻﾄｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾋﾛ 40 日進市

6 M40 22 1625 稲葉 祥一 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｼｮｳｲﾁ 41 名古屋市

7 M40 22 1641 佐藤 強 ｻﾄｳ ﾂﾖｼ 42 名古屋市

8 M40 22 1972 清水 正継 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｻﾂｸﾞ 43 北名古屋市

9 M45 23 10959 伊藤 哲也 ｲﾄｳ ﾃﾂﾔ 45 三重県

10 M45 22 1544 三國 征史 ﾐｸﾆ ｾｲｼﾞ 45 名古屋市

11 M45 22 1764 白井 栄 ｼﾗｲ ｻｶｴ 46 豊川市

12 M45 17 11029 下嶋 昭美 ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ｱｷﾖｼ 48 ⾧野県

13 M45 22 977 髙木 大 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾏｻﾙ 48 豊田市

14 M50 22 1456 清水 光治 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾐﾂｼﾞ 50 豊橋市

15 M50 22 1905 柘植 英明 ﾂｹﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 50 弥富市

16 M50 22 1950 林下 徹 ﾊﾔｼｼﾀ ﾄｵﾙ 50 半田市

17 M50 22 1866 前島 隆章 ﾏｴｼﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ 51 高浜市

18 M55 22 1720 梅村 延幸 ｳﾒﾑﾗ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ 55 江南市

19 M55 22 1617 伴 徳浩 ﾊﾞﾝ ﾄｸﾋﾛ 55 弥富市

20 M55 23 10389 奥岡 孝弘 ｵｸｵｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 56 三重県

21 M55 22 1683 谷口 文彦 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾌﾐﾋｺ 57 名古屋市

22 M55 22 423 日面 彰一 ﾋｵﾓ ｼｮｳｲﾁ 57 名古屋市

23 M55 22 1831 鶴岡 正明 ﾂﾙｵｶ ﾏｻｱｷ 58 東郷町

24 M65 22 1299 池野 修二 ｲｹﾉ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 67 日進市

25 M65 22 1911 前中 宣範 ﾏｴﾅｶ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 67 刈谷市

26 M75 22 1313 小早川 和民 ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾀﾐ 77 岡崎市

27 M75 23 10850 野村 邦彦 ﾉﾑﾗ ｸﾆﾋｺ 78 三重県

28 M80 22 534 岩本 勝 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾙ 81 刈谷市

29 女子につづく



男子走高跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M40 22 1826 竹内 秀行 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 42 岡崎市

2 M45 22 1686 佐藤 徳人 ｻﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋﾄ 48 碧南市

3 M50 23 10888 稲玉 繁樹 ｲﾅﾀﾏ ｼｹﾞｷ 52 三重県

4 M50 23 11079 林 宏樹 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛｷ 53 三重県

5 M60 22 1174 神田 満 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾙ 64 一宮市

6 M65 22 1157 青山 正之 ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾕｷ 69 安城市

7 M70 22 1230 廣 恒朗 ﾋﾛ ﾂﾈｵ 73 岡崎市

8 M70 22 1952 杉山 一明 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｱｷ 74 名古屋市

9 M75 22 887 戸澤 一起 ﾄｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾂｵ 75 東浦町

10 M75 22 721 杉浦 善次 ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾖｼﾂｸﾞ 76 岡崎市

11 M75 22 584 児玉 明 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｱｷﾗ 77 大府市

12 M80 22 854 足立 和男 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｵ 81 岡崎市

男子走幅跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M30 23 11138 松浦 亮太 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 30 三重県

2 M30 22 1503 加藤 隆彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋｺ 34 東海市

3 M35 22 1676 野村 太一 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 36 名古屋市

4 M40 23 10960 伊藤 勇也 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ 40 三重県

5 M40 22 1443 岡本 卓也 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ 40 豊橋市

6 M40 22 1359 向川原 研 ﾑｶｲｶﾞﾜﾗ ｹﾝ 41 名古屋市

7 M50 23 10888 稲玉 繁樹 ｲﾅﾀﾏ ｼｹﾞｷ 52 三重県

8 M50 22 630 松原 憲治 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｹﾝｼﾞ 54 知多市

9 M55 22 1080 寺尾 泰人 ﾃﾗｵ ﾔｽﾋﾄ 55 名古屋市

10 M55 23 10765 糸川 拓 ｲﾄｶﾜ ﾋﾗｸ 57 三重県

11 M60 22 361 池田 光司 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｼﾞ 64 名古屋市

12 M60 22 1174 神田 満 ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐﾂﾙ 64 一宮市

13 M70 24 10093 澤田 久雄 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾋｻｵ 72 岐阜県

14 M75 22 584 児玉 明 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｱｷﾗ 77 大府市



男子三段跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M30 22 1503 加藤 隆彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋｺ 34 東海市

2 M35 22 1676 野村 太一 ﾉﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 36 名古屋市

3 M45 21 1390 曽我 卓司 ｿｶﾞ ﾀｸｼﾞ 49 静岡県

4 M45 21 1753 若尾 友行 ﾜｶｵ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 49 静岡県

5 M50 22 1163 山口 守 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾓﾙ 51 豊川市

6 M55 22 1080 寺尾 泰人 ﾃﾗｵ ﾔｽﾋﾄ 55 名古屋市

7 M60 22 361 池田 光司 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｼﾞ 64 名古屋市

8 M70 24 10093 澤田 久雄 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾋｻｵ 72 岐阜県

男子立五段跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M30 23 11023 前田 裕太 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 30 三重県

2 M30 23 10956 喜多嶋 勝平 ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 30 三重県

3 M30 22 1808 大川 貴也 ｵｵｶﾜ ﾀｶﾔ 30 豊明市

4 M40 24 10397 小野 宏貴 ｵﾉ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 42 岐阜県

5 M45 22 1686 佐藤 徳人 ｻﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋﾄ 48 碧南市

6 M50 22 827 河野 洋幸 ｶﾜﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 51 西尾市

7 M50 22 630 松原 憲治 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｹﾝｼﾞ 54 知多市

8 M55 22 604 小川 裕之 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 56 半田市

9 M55 24 10626 安田 貴彦 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋｺ 56 岐阜県

10 M55 23 10765 糸川 拓 ｲﾄｶﾜ ﾋﾗｸ 57 三重県

11 M75 22 887 戸澤 一起 ﾄｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾂｵ 75 東浦町

12 M75 22 584 児玉 明 ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｱｷﾗ 77 大府市

13 M80 22 854 足立 和男 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｵ 81 岡崎市

男子砲丸投
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 M40 22 1826 竹内 秀行 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ 42 岡崎市

2 M45 21 1774 對木 隆介 ﾂｲｷ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 48 静岡県

3 M55 24 10626 安田 貴彦 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋｺ 56 岐阜県

4 M55 21 1444 堀畑 幸信 ﾎﾘﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｷﾉﾌﾞ 57 静岡県

5 M55 22 1929 清水 貴夫 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶｵ 59 名古屋市

6 M60 22 852 馬場 常年 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾂﾈﾄｼ 60 岡崎市

7 M75 22 887 戸澤 一起 ﾄｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾂｵ 75 東浦町

8 M80 22 854 足立 和男 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｵ 81 岡崎市



女子60m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 W25 22 1944 阿知波 玲葉 ｱﾁﾜ ﾚｲﾊ 27 名古屋市

3 W30 22 1316 松井 美樹 ﾏﾂｲ ﾐｷ 33 豊田市

4 W35 22 1738 遠山 早織 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ 35 豊田市

5 W40 22 1940 武藤 唯 ﾑﾄｳ ﾕｲ 41 安城市

6 W40 22 1619 沼田 佳苗 ﾇﾏﾀ ｶﾅｴ 42 豊田市

7
8

2組 1
2 W50 22 967 酒井 あおい ｻｶｲ ｱｵｲ 50 名古屋市

3 W50 24 10163 藤井 美智子 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐﾁｺ 51 岐阜県

4 W50 23 10804 諸岡 百合子 ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ 54 三重県

5 W55 22 825 宮本 百合 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 57 一宮市

6 W60 23 10884 國府谷 幸香 ｺｳﾉﾔ ｻﾁｺ 62 三重県

7 W65 22 599 林 啓海 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾐ 65 尾張旭市

8 W75 23 10028 天野 はるみ ｱﾏﾉ ﾊﾙﾐ 76 三重県

女子100m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 W25 23 11056 前田 和香奈 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾜｶﾅ 27 三重県

3 W25 22 1944 阿知波 玲葉 ｱﾁﾜ ﾚｲﾊ 27 名古屋市

4 W25 22 1884 坂本 梓 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞｻ 29 名古屋市

5 W30 22 1316 松井 美樹 ﾏﾂｲ ﾐｷ 33 豊田市

6 W35 22 1738 遠山 早織 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ 35 豊田市

7 W40 22 1619 沼田 佳苗 ﾇﾏﾀ ｶﾅｴ 42 豊田市

8
2組 1 W50 22 967 酒井 あおい ｻｶｲ ｱｵｲ 50 名古屋市

2 W50 22 1728 浜島 潤子 ﾊﾏｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 52 大府市

3 W50 22 1404 山崎 めぐみ ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 53 清須市

4 W50 23 10804 諸岡 百合子 ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ 54 三重県

5 W55 22 825 宮本 百合 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 57 一宮市

6 W60 23 10884 國府谷 幸香 ｺｳﾉﾔ ｻﾁｺ 62 三重県

7 W65 22 599 林 啓海 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾐ 65 尾張旭市

8 W65 22 418 ⾧尾 典子 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾉﾘｺ 68 岡崎市



女子200m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2 W35 22 1738 遠山 早織 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ 35 豊田市

3 W50 22 967 酒井 あおい ｻｶｲ ｱｵｲ 50 名古屋市

4 W50 23 10804 諸岡 百合子 ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ 54 三重県

5 W55 22 825 宮本 百合 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 57 一宮市

6 W65 22 599 林 啓海 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾐ 65 尾張旭市

7 W65 22 418 ⾧尾 典子 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾉﾘｺ 68 岡崎市

8

女子400m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1

2
3 W50 23 10711 近藤 亜子 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｺ 51 三重県

4 W50 23 10804 諸岡 百合子 ﾓﾛｵｶ ﾕﾘｺ 54 三重県

5 W65 22 599 林 啓海 ﾊﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾐ 65 尾張旭市

6 W75 23 10028 天野 はるみ ｱﾏﾉ ﾊﾙﾐ 76 三重県

7
8

女子1500m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 18 男子から

19 W-24 17 11128 下嶋 優菜 ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾅ 19 ⾧野県

20 W50 22 1728 浜島 潤子 ﾊﾏｼﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 52 大府市

女子5000m
組 ﾚｰﾝ クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 28 男子から

29 W60 22 837 横山 龍子 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｺ 60 あま市



女子走高跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 W50 23 10711 近藤 亜子 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱｺ 51 三重県

2 W50 22 1109 釜 純子 ｶﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 53 一宮市

女子走幅跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 W25 23 11056 前田 和香奈 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾜｶﾅ 27 三重県

2 W40 22 1619 沼田 佳苗 ﾇﾏﾀ ｶﾅｴ 42 豊田市

3 W50 24 10163 藤井 美智子 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐﾁｺ 51 岐阜県

4 W50 22 1404 山崎 めぐみ ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 53 清須市

女子三段跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 W40 22 1890 犬飼 彩乃 ｲﾇｶｲ ｱﾔﾉ 42 名古屋市

2 W50 24 10163 藤井 美智子 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐﾁｺ 51 岐阜県

3 W65 22 101 木村 和代 ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾖ 67 武豊町

女子立五段跳
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 W25 23 11056 前田 和香奈 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾜｶﾅ 27 三重県

2 W25 22 1944 阿知波 玲葉 ｱﾁﾜ ﾚｲﾊ 27 名古屋市

3 W30 22 1316 松井 美樹 ﾏﾂｲ ﾐｷ 33 豊田市

4 W40 22 1890 犬飼 彩乃 ｲﾇｶｲ ｱﾔﾉ 42 名古屋市

5 W65 22 101 木村 和代 ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾖ 67 武豊町

女子砲丸投
組 順番 クラス 所属 ナンバー   氏 名  ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 年齢 市町名
1組 1 W45 22 1650 松浦 由佳 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾕｶ 47 東海市

2 W65 22 101 木村 和代 ｷﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾖ 67 武豊町

3 W65 22 1446 高手山 恵子 ﾀｶﾃﾔﾏ ｹｲｺ 69 豊明市


